Skibus RIED (Linie 2) - gilti

Sa. 20.12.2025 bis Fr. 10.04.2026

Hotel Alpina 08:13 | 08:42 | 09:18 | 09:58 | 10:30 | 11:30
Hotel Platzlhof 08:15 | 08:45 | 09:20 | 10:00 | 10:32 | 11:32
Hotel Magdalena 08:17 | 08:47 | 09:22 | 10:02 | 10:34 | 11:34
Hotel Almhof Lackner 08:18 | 08:48 | 09:23 | 10:03 | 10:35 | 11:35
Mari Pop Hotel 08:19 | 08:49 | 09:24 | 10:04 | 10:36 | 11:36
Gemeindeamt 08:20 | 08:50 | 09:25 | 10:05 | 10:37 | 11:37
Zillertalerhof 08:21 | 08:51 | 09:26 | 10:06 | 10:38 | 11:38
Aparthotel hin & weg 08:22 | 08:52 | 09:27 | 10:07 | 10:39 | 11:39
Talstation Hochzillertal 08:25 | 08:55 | 09:30 | 10:10 | 10:42 | 11:42
RETOUR ab Talstation Hochzillertal | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00




